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Emily Dunn
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Mackenzie Williams
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Brooke Louwagie
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Emma Oosting
Raine Nesbit
Emily Tansley
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Master Bowlers' Association of Ontario

MBAO Teen Tour - Scratch Aggregate

Total POA Games Played

4,284
3,728
3,680
3,664
3,622
3,593
3,417
3,404
3,404
3,389
3,379
3,326
3,255
3,139
3,124
3,045
2,701
2,571
2,335
1,270
1,155
1,104
1,087
1,055
2,566
2,515
1,948
1,175
980
949
866
761

Women
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1,507
1,251
1,246
1,209
1,350
1,137
1,103
1,231
1,253
1,079
1,183
1,118
1,129

1,026

1,136
949

1,345
1,288
952

980
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Parkway Gratton

1,420
1,277
1,195
1046
1,182
1,239
123
1,104

1,185

1,029

1,091

1,108
789
890
829
809

1,221
1,227
996
1,175
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1,357

1,170
1,069
1,008

1,083

1,016
960
899
859
868

1,213

Feb. 28, 2025

MWB N.Shore
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1,153
1,090
1,217
1,144
4033
1,143
1,125
1,113
1,179
1,035
1,015
1,138
1,010
893
894
1,122
1,270
1,155
1,104
1,087
1,055

866
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Maxime Talbot
Travis Chisholm
Taylor Roszell
Zachary Hallam
Wesley Ehler
Preston Legault
John McCauley
Ethan Baker
Curtis Chisholm
Joey Scantlebury
Garreth Baldwin
Logan Finzgar
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Ryley Wyman
Luke Phillips
Jayden Knight
Tyler Sims

Zach Benson
Josh Dorie

Van Brant-Smith
Philip Brown
Nathan McKeen
Mikael Grecco-Herbert
Cuyler Brisland
Jaden Ego
Owen Sketcher

Master Bowlers' Association of Ontario
MBAO Teen Tour - Scratch Aggregate

Men

Total POA Games Played

4,537 18
4,461 18
4,147 18
4,136 18
4,038 18
3,971 18
3,944 18
3,922 18
3,893 18
3,850 18
3,802 18
3,674 18
3,672 18
3,619 18
3,544 18
3,265 18
3,222 18
3,218 18
3,209 18
3,134 18
3,075 18
3,001 18
2,623 18
2,595 12
2,396 12
1,485 6
1,323 6
1,218 6
1,162 6
1,128 6
1,115 6
985 6
907 6
766 6
3,356 18
2,143 12
2,020 12

Echo
1,589
1,291

1,358
1,374
1,226
1,315
1,388
1,315

1,314
1,298
1,250
1,192
1,199

1,031
1,064
1,067

983
992
785

1,152
1,166
955

Parkway Gratton

1,542
1,387 1,526
1,354 1,448
1261+ 1,489
1,315 4280
1168 1,358
1,198
1,123 1,411
1,306 4245
1,375 1,243
1,263 414743
1,276
1,252
1,176 1062
1,114
1,110 1,071
1,160
1,028
4007 1,020
1,034 1,042
1,036
945 806
882
1,237
1,247
1,038 1,166
977
1,065
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MWB N.Shore
1,406
1,548
1,345
1,289
1,349
1,387
1,431
4404
1,272
1,232
1,225
1,100
1,170
1,251
1,231
1,084
1,031
1,126
1,122
1,058
1,056
1,064
956
1,358
1,149
1,485
1,323
1,218
1,162
1,128
1,115
985
907
766



Master Bowlers' Association of Ontario Feb. 28, 2025
MBAO Teen Tour - Scratch Aggregate

Player Total POA Games Played Echo Parkway Gratton MWB N.Shore
38) Ryan Luker 1,428 6 1,428
39) Julien Boucher 1,271 6 1,271



